
 
 

 

 

 

The Quilters’ Guild of NSW Inc  

Management Committee 2014-2015 
 

 

President:  Linda Butcher  

president@quiltersguildnsw.com 

 

Vice President:  Amanda Daly 

vicepresident@quiltersguildnsw.com 

 

Treasurer:  Megan Manwaring 

treasurer@quiltersguildnsw.com 

 

Secretary:  Di Tramontana 

secretary@quiltersguildnsw.com 

 

Exhibition Secretary: Sandra Harvey 

exhibition@quiltersguildnsw.com 

 

Publicity & Sponsorship: Robyn Shipton  

publicity@quiltersguildnsw.com 

 

Template Editor:  Michelle Jacobs 

editor@quiltersguildnsw.com 

 

Membership Secretary:  Sue Rowles  

membership@quiltersguildnsw.com 

 

Meeting Coordinator:  Salley Govey 

meeting@quiltersguildnsw.com 

 

Minutes Secretary: Robin Allan  

minutesecretary@quiltersguildnsw.com 
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